

Shri. Suhas Namdeo Pise And Others
V/S

....APPELLANT

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 10367 OF 2024

Appeal from Order 514 OF 2024

Shri. Suhas Namdeo Pise And Others
V/S

Shri. Vilas Rambhau Chaudhari Sole Prop. And.RESPONDENT
Others

Mr. Girish M. Joshi for Appellant

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SHYAM C. CHANDAK J

DATE : 19th September, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 10/10/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)